2024 ACT/TJCAA Conference

April 11-12, 2024

Davis College of Agricultural Sciences and Natural Resources
Texas Tech University

April 11

1:00-5:00pm

6:00-8:00pm

April 12
8:00-8:30am

8:30-9:30am

Lubbock, Texas

Tours of TTU (Texas Tech University) and Lubbock Resources/ Venues
1-2:05PM- Welcome & Meat Lab Tour

2:30- 3:30PM -FBRI
3:45-4:50PM-NRHC

5:00PM- Conclusion & preparation for Social/ Dinner

Evening Social and Dinner

Registration

Welcome, Opening Session

Concurrent Meetings/Events

9:30-10:00
10:00-1:00
10:00-1:00
10:00-1:00
10:00-12:00
10:00-11:00
10:00-11:30
10:00-11:30
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30

11:00am

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

Judges Meeting

ACT Meeting

TJCAA Meeting
Scanning/Tabulation

Student Quizzes

Poster Setup

Outstanding Student Interviews
Prepared Speaking

Mock Job Interviews

Public Relations

Snacks available
Poster Session

Awards Luncheon

TTU Historic Dairy Barn

Ag Ed 102

Ag Ed 102

TTU Dairy Barn Conference Room
BPS 118

CASNR Annex 121

TTU Dairy Barn Conference Room
TTU Dairy Barn

McKenzie-Merket Alumni Center
Goddard 102F

AgEd 206

Goddard 102F

AgEd 206

McKenzie-Merket Alumni Center
McKenzie-Merket Alumni Center

McKenzie-Merket Alumni Center



