2024 ACT/TJCAA Conference April 11-12, 2024

Davis College of Agricultural Sciences and Natural Resources Texas Tech University Lubbock, Texas

A	p	ri	l	1	1

1:00-5:00pm Tours of TTU (Texas Tech University) and Lubbock Resources/ Venues

1-2:05PM- Welcome & Meat Lab Tour

2:30- 3:30PM -FBRI 3:45-4:50PM-NRHC

5:00PM- Conclusion & preparation for Social / Dinner

6:00-8:00pm Evening Social and Dinner TTU Historic Dairy Barn

April 12

8:00-8:30am	Registration	Ag Ed 102				
8:30-9:30am	Welcome, Opening Session	Ag Ed 102				
Concurrent Meetings/Events						
9:30-10:00	Judges Meeting	TTU Dairy Barn Conference Room				
10:00-1:00	ACT Meeting	BPS 118				
10:00-1:00	TJCAA Meeting	CASNR Annex 121				
10:00-1:00	Scanning/Tabulation	TTU Dairy Barn Conference Room				
10:00-12:00	Student Quizzes	TTU Dairy Barn				
10:00-11:00	Poster Setup	McKenzie-Merket Alumni Center				
10:00-11:30	Outstanding Student Interviews	Goddard 102F				
10:00-11:30	Prepared Speaking	AgEd 206				
11:30-12:30	Mock Job Interviews	Goddard 102F				
11:30-12:30	Public Relations	AgEd 206				
11:00am	Snacks available	McKenzie-Merket Alumni Center				
12:00-1:00pm	Poster Session	McKenzie-Merket Alumni Center				
1:00-2:00pm	Awards Luncheon	McKenzie-Merket Alumni Center				